
40

50

60

70

80
Fl

ux
Raw Data

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

Fl
ux

GP

40

45

50

55

60

65

70

75

80

Fl
ux

Parallax posterior samples
MAP parallax
MAP standard
Detrended Data

5600 5620 5640 5660 5680 5700
MJD

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

Fl
ux

MAP parallax - MAP standard
Standard Residual


